m BREHRHIENTE/IKDERZEITS.
CTEEPPE P
K774 R—r—7 ) FB(ViEM) 215 <L FOM5 MU-SMA905

% TR (V) 215 <1 FOM5

, STSTTTIOETSTS
s -

HIFAN—r—T I HARVIERUS I BRTT, r— T IVEE B,
E-RTREQYET,
. FR(ViER) 27, L FOM5, MU-SMA905D 8 & ¢ 3, Bl : TFC-2C-
\ OM5-SMA-SMA-1m-H

\\ / B (B (1) /2185 /4715) \E—R (2T IV (SM) /< ILF (OM1~5) ), ax

V555 (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) = ZIRTEX, £ RIEETHAEHLE
Reference imag EETHTTOTAHERAT I,
ZEK2~WEBRICBBIILETDT, BEAVEDLELLEIL,

“

(§IZ27N T3U-T3T

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

& 3 —h= N - T175- - - =N
MHI%ISBMX—5 |~,\‘k aqx o 3 03-3939-9081 [usn ] A RoHS
m 5-23-1 m 03-3 939-908 2 JsQ 93;:;?5:‘95001:2015 m

BR 2890

COMPLIANT
- &S ISAQ 289 MS
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ O RES e 0® cwoot




